Prepared By: sjb
Date: 6/9/15

Description

PAVING

Unclassified Excavation
Stabilize Sub Grade
Agg Base

6" Type A Asphalt

2" Type B Insoluble
Remove Existing Structure
Barrier Wall 4 12.5' Sections
6" Curb and Gutter
Concrete Flume

8" Concrete Wall

24" RCP

18" RCP

3'x5' RCB Box

4x4 Inlet w/manhole
SMD Type 2 Inlet
Handicap Ramps

TC Signs

Striping

Sod

Staking

Mobilization

N. 20TH STREET
71ST STREET WEST OF COUNTY LINE
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Units

CY
SY
CY
TON
TON

LS
LF
LF
LE
LS
LF
l:F
LF
EA
EA
EA
LS

LS
SY
LS
LS

Quantity

875
1,373

229

356
119.00
1.00
50.00
675.00
21.00
1.00
75.00
3.00
25.00
1.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1,000.00
1.00
1.00

Unit Price

$20.43
$12.00
$40.00
$49.00
$69.00
$4,500.00
$43.80
$15.00
$65.00
$3,000.00
$125.00
$175.00
$450.00
$5,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$2.50
$1,800.00
$12,000.00

Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

Extension

$17,876.25
$16,476.00
$9,160.00
$17,444.00
$8,211.00
$4,500.00
$2,190.00
$10,125.00
$1,365.00
$3,000.00
$9,375.00
$525.00
$11,250.00
$5,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,800.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,800.00
$12,000.00
$159,097.25



