N. 20TH STREET 71ST STREET WEST OF COUNTY LINE INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 6/9/15

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
PAVING				
Unclassified Excavation	CY	875	\$20.43	\$17,876.25
Stabilize Sub Grade	SY	1,373	\$12.00	\$16,476.00
Agg Base	CY	229	\$40.00	\$9,160.00
6" Type A Asphalt	TON	356	\$49.00	\$17,444.00
2" Type B Insoluble	TON	119.00	\$69.00	\$8,211.00
Remove Existing Structure	LS	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Barrier Wall 4 12.5' Sections	LF	50.00	\$43.80	\$2,190.00
6" Curb and Gutter	LF	675.00	\$15.00	\$10,125.00
Concrete Flume	LF	21.00	\$65.00	\$1,365.00
8" Concrete Wall	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
24" RCP	LF	75.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00
18" RCP	LF	3.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
3'x5' RCB Box	LF	25.00	\$450.00	\$11,250.00
4x4 Inlet w/manhole	EA	1.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
SMD Type 2 Inlet	EA	2.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
Handicap Ramps	EA	4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
TC Signs	LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Striping	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Sod	SY	1,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00
Staking	LS	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
Tot	Total Cost of Paving Improvements =			\$159,097.25